17
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index

 Save! Save!
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Geometry Application Measuring Area
AG-4440 micro-gloss 20° 20° high gloss 10 x 10 mm (0.4 x 0.4 in)
AG-4442 micro-gloss 60° 60° semi gloss 9 x 15 mm (0.35 x 0.6 in)
AG-4444 micro-gloss 85° 85° low gloss 5 x 38 mm (0.2 x 1.5 in)
AG-4446 micro-TRI-gloss 20°, 60°, 85° universal see single angle
AG-4450 micro-gloss 60° S 60° semi gloss 9 x 15 mm (0.35 x 0.6 in)
AG-4452 micro-TRI-gloss S 20°, 60°, 85° universal see single angle
AG-4454 micro-gloss 45° 45° Ceramic, Plastic, Film 9 x 13 mm (0.35 x 0.5 in)
AG-4456 micro-gloss 75° 75° Paper, Vinyl Siding 7 x 24 mm (0.3 x 0.95 in)
SE-4440 Extended Warranty one year additional
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description
AG-4405 USB-cable For data transfer from the glossmeter to a PC, USB-A
AG-4545 BYKWARE easy-link Software for direct data transfer and documentation in Excel® (see page 26)
23
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index
comes complete with:
Holder with integrated calibration tile and traceable certificate
calibration Holder
replacement holder with high gloss calibration tile.
checking Standard
In order to control the performance and linearity of the glossme-
ter it is recommended to use a checking standard periodically.
The control interval is dependent on the usage conditions of the
glossmeter.
The gloss tiles are built into an aluminum track that the glossme-
ter fits into to guarantee accurate and repeatable measurements.
The included certificate is traceable to international institutes.
comes complete with:
Checking standard in aluminum track with traceable certificate
For Certification Service and Preventive
Maintenance see pages 267 – 270.
G
loss
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
AG-4441 Calibration holder 20°
AG-4443 Calibration holder 60°
AG-4445 Calibration holder 85°
AG-4447 Calibration holder TRI
AG-4455 Calibration holder 45°
AG-4457 Calibration holder 75°
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Dimensions
AG-4422 Checking standard 20° 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High and semi gloss tile
AG-4462 Checking standard 60° 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High and semi gloss tile
AG-4464 Special checking standard 60° S 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High gloss and low gloss tile, approx. 5 GU at 60°
AG-4487 Checking standard 85° 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High and semi gloss tile
AG-4434 Checking standard TRI 170 x 103 x 26 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 1 in)
High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, 85°
AG-4438 Special checking standard TRI S 170 x 103 x 26 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 1 in)
High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, 85°,
60° tile approx. 5 GU
AG-4433 Checking standard mirror 170 x 103 x 26 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 1 in)
High gloss and 3 semi gloss tiles 20, 60, 85°,
highly reflective
AG-4458 Checking standard 45° 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High and semi gloss tile
AG-4459 Checking standard 75° 170 x 103 x 17 mm
(6.7 x 4.1 x 0.7 in)
High and semi gloss tile